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President	Vice President / 2018 Program Chair
Deborah Spake, Dean	John Navin, Dean
Kent State University	Ohio Northern University
dspake@kent.edu	 j-navin@onu.edu 
+1 330-672-6317	+1 419-772-2707


[bookmark: Treasurer_Secretary]Treasurer	Secretary
Balaji Rajagopalan, Dean	Diana Lawson, Dean
Northern Illinois University	Grand Valley State University
brajagopalan@niu.edu 	lawsond1@gvsu.edu 
+1 815-753-5000	+1 616-331-7100


[bookmark: Board_Member_Board_Member]Board Member	Board Member
Daniel Connolly	Scott Johnson
Drake University	University of Michigan – Flint
daniel.connolly@drake.edu 	scotjohn@umflint.edu 	
+1 515-271-2871	+1 810-237-6579


[bookmark: Immediate_Past_President]Immediate Past President
Raju Balakrishnan, Dean
University of Michigan –Dearborn
rajub@umich.edu 
+1 313-593-5462

